Nemo kausa Il posms
Incukalns, 10.12.2023

YOB 2007 - 2014
Results

Event 6 Boys, 50m Freestyle

10.12.2023 - 11:54

Sacensibu rekords 13 - 16 27.29 AVENINS lvans LAT Salaspils
Sacensibu rekords 11 - 12 32.39  VILIMS Jegors LAT Salaspils
Sacensibu rekords 9 - 10 37.30 LARIONOVS Marks LAT Salaspils

05.11.2023
05.11.2023
05.11.2023

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. IVANOVS Jegors
JAUNS SACENSIBU REKORDS!!

2. ZEILA Lotars

3. LARIONOVS Marks

4. KORKACS Jegors

5. BELANINS Demjans
6. KLIMOVS Aleksandrs
7. ZALITIS Markuss

8. LOCMELIS Olivers

9. POGA Gustavs

10. VOROBJOVS Kirils
11. DANILEVICS Romans
12. POHOMOVS Andrejs
13. KRISTAPAITIS Toms
14. LUTKEVICS Vilberts
15. SILINS Marsels

16. KOLESNIKS Edvards
17. SCEBRENKO Nikita
18. TRUHINS Artemijs
19. DZENIS Andrejs

20. KUPAVSKIS Alekss
21. BARKANS Romans
22. BACS Bogdans Feodots
23. SERIHS Gordejs

24. BRIEDIS Karlis

25. GRINBERGS Gustavs
26. SPULIS Valts

27. GUTMANIS Emlils

YOB 2011 - 2012

TEIBE Alberts Fridrihs
SOLOVEJS Georgijs
SALAGAJS Nikita
SALCEVICS Emils
KOZIREVS Akims
CARS Leo
BEIKERTS Rojs
UMBRASKO Gustavs
KRANATS Oskars
KARNILOVS Bogdans

=

CoOONT AW

=

YB

13 Daugavpils SS

13 Daugavpils SS
13 BJAC Gauja ll
13 Swimbaltic

13 Adazu BJSS

14 PK Ogre
13 Kekavas NSS
14 PK Ogre

13 Adazu BJSS
13 BJAC Gaujalll
13  Ulbrokas SK
14 Olaines SC |
13 Adazu BJSS
13 BJAC Gaujal
14  Swimbaltic

14  SK Sharky

13 Olaines SC I
14 BJAC Gauja ll
13 BJAC Gaujalll
14 BJAC Gaujall
14 Adazu BJSS
14 Adazu BJSS
13 BJAC Gauja ll
14 BJAC Gaujalll
13 Adazu BJSS
14  Ulbrokas SK
13 BJAC Gaujal

11  Adazu BJSS
11 Olaines SC |
11  BJAC Gaujall
12 Adazu BJSS
12 Daugavpils SS
11  BJAC Gauja ll
12 Kekavas NSS
12 BJAC Gaujall
11  Adazu BJSS
12 Daugavpils SS

Time Pts
3593 176
36.21 172
36.97 162
38.04 148
38.76 140
39.12 136
40.28 125
40.86 120
41.18 117
42.34 107
42,96 103
43.24 101
45.20 88
45.25 88
45.82 85
46.41 81
49.82 66
51.17 61
51.39 60
51.98 58
52.69 56
55.12 48
55.44 48
59.40 39
59.50 38

1:.05.11 29
1.07.26 26
3425 203
3459 197
3555 182
35.84 177
36.70 165
37.61 154
37.65 153
37.97 149
42.13 109
42.64 105

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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Nemo kausa Il posms
Incukalns, 10.12.2023

Event 6, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank

11. BUJONOKS Maiks

12. KALNINS Martins

13. PAVARA Renars

14. PETRUHINS llja

15. PONASENKOVS Jegors
16. MIRONOVS Pauls

17. ELISEEV Stepan

18. NEVEDOMSKIS Daniels
19. VDOVS Timofeis

20. RJABUHA Mihails

21. KILIMOVS Aleksandrs
22. BEITANS Aleksandrs

YOB 2007 - 2010
1. VANAGS Karlis

JAUNS SACENSIBU REKORDS!

2. AVENINS lvans

3. VISOCKIS Davids

4. BALANASS Toms

5. DAUKSTS Erlends

6. IVANOV llja

7. STOGOVS llja

8. ANDRIJAUSKS Arturs
9. ZEIBOTS Rudolfs

10. DUNCANS Domeniks
11. VIBA Helmuts

12. POLITOVS Maksims
13. VASILEVS Artjoms
14. KONDRATENKO Maksims
15. CAUNE Martins

16. MARKUNS Adrians
17. LITVINCUKS Maksims
18. RUSINS Rolands

19. PETERSONS Gusts
20. TRIPOLECS Nikita
21. FESCENKO Daniils
22. MAJEVSKIS Oskars
23. KRAVCENKOVS Dmitrijs
24. VAKULICS Daniils

25. VEINJERVS Tomass
26. GRISANS Roberts
27. TIHONOVS Timurs
28. KALANS Konstantins
29. ANDREJEVS Maksims
30. RIMONTS Arturs

31. UNGURS Marks

32. DOBROSTANS Dinasijs

YB

11  SK Sharky
12 BJAC Gaujall
12 BJAC Gaujall
11  BJAC Gauja ll
12 Olaines SCI I
12 BJAC Gaujall
11 Swimbaltic
12 Olaines SC i
12 BJAC Gaujalll
12 BJAC Gaujalll
12 Swimbaltic
12 SK Sharky

07 Adazu BJSS

07 SS Salaspils ST
08 Daugavpils SS
07 BJAC Gaujal
07 Adazu BJSS
09 Daugavpils SS
09 Daugavpils SS
10 Adazu BJSS
09 Adazu BJSS
07 Adazu BJSS
09 Adazu BJSS
08 BJAC Gaujalll
10 Daugavpils SS
09 SK Sharky

10 Adazu BJSS
09 SK Sharky

10 Daugavpils SS
10 Adazu BJSS
09 PK Ogre

08 Adazu BJSS
07  Swimbaltic

10 Adazu BJSS
10 Adazu BJSS
08 SK Sharky

10 SS Salaspils ST
08 BJAC Gaujalll
10 PK Ogre

10 Daugavpils SS
10 Adazu BJSS
10 SS Salaspils ST
10 Daugavpils SS
10 Olaines SC i

Time

42.72
43.11
44.80
45.68
46.24
46.68
48.87
50.32
50.87
51.14
1:02.57
1:04.51

26.16

26.75
27.08
27.16
27.22
28.23
28.48
28.49
28.61
28.84
30.33
30.73
30.98
31.86
32.14
33.17
33.82
33.83
33.84
33.88
34.61
34.73
35.39
35.58
35.74
36.05
36.12
36.17
36.58
36.73
38.61
39.41

Pts

105
102
91
85
82
80
70
64
62
61
33
30

457

428
412
408
406
364
354
354
349
341
293
282
275
253
246
224
211
211
211
210
197
195
184
181
179
174
173
173
167
165
142
133

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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Nemo kausa Il posms
Incukalns, 10.12.2023

Event 6, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2010

Rank

33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

EXH
EXH
EXH

JANSONS Rodrigo
CARJOVS Timofejs
SPAKARS Martins Martins
RADIMIRS Orzuls
GRJUNBERGS Maksimilians
BERZINS Adrians

KLEPAKS Arturs

YB

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

(Time: 12:28), Starts pirms starta signala

GREIDINS Renars

09

(Time: 12:24), Starts pirms starta signala

KOLESNIKS Marks

10

(Time: 12:26), Starts pirms starta signala

LEBEDEVS lIvans
ZALCMANIS Henrijs
FESCENKO lvans

06
16
16

Olaines SC |
Swimbaltic
BJAC Gaujalll
SK Sharky
SK Sharky
Swimbaltic
Swimbaltic

BJAC Gauja |

SK Sharky

SK Sharky
PK Ogre
Swimbaltic

Time

41.16
43.20
45.71
47.31
50.15
50.17
33.30

34.97

35.01

35.43
42.53
1:19.49

Pts

117
101
85
77
64
64

184
106
16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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